

Nominations for 2023/24 Executive Committee of the Australian Malaysian Singaporean Association Inc.

	(Name of Proposer)
being a financial member of the Australian Malaysian Singaporean Association,	hereby nominate
	_(Name of Nominee)
for the position of	(President/Vice
Signed:	
Date:	
Seconder) being a financial member of the Australian Malaysian Singaporea second the nomination indicated above.	(Name of n Association, hereby
Signed:	
Date:	
I	(Name of
Nominee) being a financial member of the Australian Malaysian Singaporea accept the nomination for the position indicated above.	
Signed:	
Date:	
All nominations must be received no later than 7 days (by 7.00PM AEDT, Wed before the Annual General Meeting scheduled on Wednesday, 14 June 2023 at	
Completed Nomination Forms to be submitted to the Hon Secretary via:	
1. Emailing scanned and signed forms to: secretary@amsa.com.au	
Honorary Secretary	

Australian Malaysian Singaporean Association Inc